NEW!
© 2010 Simpson Strong-Tie Company Inc.  F-SDS10  6/10  exp. 6/12
STRONG-DRIVE®
SDS SCREWS
Introducing the Expanded Line of
Simpson Strong‑Tie® Strong-Drive® SDS Screws
Strong-Drive SDS wood screws combine a unique blend of
features that add up to performance, ease of installation and

Packs Per
Master
Carton
Model No.
Fasteners
Per
Pack
Packs Per
Master
Carton
Model No.
1⁄4 x 1 1⁄2
Double-
Barrier
Coating
1 25 12 SDS25112-R25 300 3 SDS25112MB 1500 1 SDS25112
1⁄4 x 2 1 1⁄4 25 12 SDS25200-R25 250 3 SDS25200MB 1300 1 SDS25200
1⁄4 x 2 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 25 12 SDS25212-R25 200 3 SDS25212MB 1100 1 SDS25212
1⁄4 x 3 2 25 12 SDS25300-R25 150 3 SDS25300MB 950 1 SDS25300
1⁄4 x 3 1⁄2 2 1⁄4
10 12 SDS25312-R10 125 3 SDS25312MB 900 1 SDS25312
25 12 SDS25312-R25L 1 — — — — — —
1⁄4 x 4 1⁄2 2 3⁄4 10 6 SDS25412-R10 100 3 SDS25412MB 800 1 SDS25412
1⁄4 x 5 2 3⁄4 25 6 SDS25500-R25L 1 — — — 500 1 SDS25500
1⁄4 x 6 3 1⁄4 10 6 SDS25600-R10 100 3 SDS25600MB 600 1 SDS25600
1⁄4 x 8 3 1⁄4 — — — — — — 400 1 SDS25800
1⁄4 x 1 1⁄2
Type-316
Stainless
Steel
1 25 10 SDS25112SS-R25 — — — 1500 1 SDS25112SS
1⁄4 x 2 1 1⁄4 25 10 SDS25200SS-R25 — — — 1300 1 SDS25200SS
1⁄4 x 2 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 25 10 SDS25212SS-R25 — — — 1100 1 SDS25212SS
1⁄4 x 3 2 25 10 SDS25300SS-R25 — — — 950 1 SDS25300SS
1⁄4 x 3 1⁄2 2 1⁄4
25 10 SDS25312SS-R25 — — — 900 1 SDS25312SS
25 10 SDS25312SS-R25L 1 — — — — — —
Product Information
Size
(in.)
Finish/

12 ga
10 ga or
Greater
Wood or Steel
Side Plate 1 1⁄2" 1 3⁄4"
SCL 16 ga 14 ga &
12 ga
10 ga or
Greater
Wood or Steel
Side Plate
1⁄4 x 1 1⁄2
Double-
Barrier
Coating
SDS25112 1 — — 250 250 250 170 — — 180 180 180 120
1⁄4 x 2 SDS25200 1 1⁄4 — — 250 290 290 215 — — 180 210 210 150
1⁄4 x 2 1⁄2 SDS25212 1 1⁄2 190 — 250 390 420 255 135 — 180 280 300 180
1⁄4 x 3 SDS25300 2 280 — 250 420 420 345 200 — 180 300 300 240
1⁄4 x 3 1⁄2 SDS25312 2 1⁄4 340 340 250 420 420 385 245 245 180 300 300 270
1⁄4 x 4 1⁄2 SDS25412 2 3⁄4 350 340 250 420 420 475 250 245 180 300 300 330
1⁄4 x 5 SDS25500 2 3⁄4 350 340 250 420 420 475 250 245 180 300 300 330
1⁄4 x 6 SDS25600 3 1⁄4 350 340 250 420 420 560 250 245 180 300 300 395
1⁄4 x 8 SDS25800 3 1⁄4 350 340 250 420 420 560 250 245 180 300 300 395
1⁄4 x 1 1⁄2
Type-316
Stainless
Steel
SDS25112SS 1 — — 250 250 250 170 — — 180 180 180 120
1⁄4 x 2 SDS25200SS 1 1⁄4 — — 250 290 290 215 — — 180 210 210 150
1⁄4 x 2 1⁄2 SDS25212SS 1 1⁄2 190 — 250 390 420 255 135 — 180 280 300 180
1⁄4 x 3 SDS25300SS 2 280 — 250 420 420 345 200 — 180 300 300 240
1⁄4 x 3 1⁄2 SDS25312SS 2 1⁄4 340 340 250 420 420 385 245 245 180 300 300 270
Technical Information
1.	Allowable loads for SDS screws are based on ICC-ES Code Report ESR-2236. Screws may be provided with the 4CUT™ or Type-17 tip.
2.	SDS screws install best with a low speed 1⁄2" drill with a 3⁄8" hex head driver.